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200802270000
80620

02/27/2008
03:38:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BOZEMAN,
REBECCA S

198707300002
44010

200802260000
76640

02/26/2008
09:48:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHICAGO
TITLE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
DBA

200801160000
22590

01/16/2008
03:44:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
DAVID L

197802060000
15470

Other:SEE
INST

200802140000
61080

02/14/2008
01:26:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HODGENS,
DOROTHY A

19 33 200411300006
52930

Lot#:87
Book:19 Pg:33
Sub:PARK
FOREST
SECTOR 7
PHASE 1

200802220000
72760

02/22/2008
12:34:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

21 100 Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

200803050000
89500

03/05/2008
10:25:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

33 130 Lot#:1450
Book:33
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE THREE

200803170001
08760

03/17/2008
02:29:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

16 31 Lot#:46
Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

200803170001
08790

03/17/2008
02:29:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

3 82 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:82
Sub:COLUMBI
ANA HOMES
INC

200803260001
21360

03/26/2008
11:19:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY
PROPERTY
7102 LLC

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200804170001
57970

04/17/2008
02:29:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS TRIAD
GUARANTY
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

25 65 Lot#:128
Book:25 Pg:65
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 3



200804140001
49740

04/14/2008
09:10:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

6 72 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND 1ST
SECTOR

200804220001
62370

04/22/2008
09:51:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

28 91 Lot#:220
Book:28 Pg:91
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE

200804220001
63110

04/22/2008
11:54:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

32 140 Lot#:641
Book:32
Pg:140
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS SIXTH
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200804230001
66790

04/23/2008
03:23:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

9 18 Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:18
Sub:KINGWOO
D
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

200805140001
97660

05/14/2008
03:49:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MESSERSMIT
H AMY S

8 161 Lot#:28 Book:8
Pg:161
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE II

200805060001
85680

05/06/2008
02:27:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

27 9 Lot#:7 Book:27
Pg:9
Sub:LEGACY
PARC

200806030002
23580

06/03/2008
11:09:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS KAMRAN
ROSANA

16 31 Lot#:46
Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

200806110002
37790

06/11/2008
11:45:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS U S BANK 5 107 Lot#:9 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:107
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

200807240002
98960

07/24/2008
12:30:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS PHILLIPS
RAYMOND W

Sec:35 Twn:20
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200807280003
03200

07/28/2008
01:51:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ROUVEYROL
EUGENE

27 9 Lot#:7 Book:27
Pg:9
Sub:LEGACY
PARC

200808110003
22050

08/11/2008
11:47:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WRIGHT,
JEFFREY

11 82 Lot#:9 Blk:13
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH



200808120003
23980

08/12/2008
10:29:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS FAULK
ROBERT Q

32 140 Lot#:641
Book:32
Pg:140
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS SIXTH
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200809110003
61860

09/11/2008
02:03:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:NW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200809110003
61910

09/11/2008
02:24:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WALLIS, TINA
G

5 19 200701090000
12540

Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:19
Sub:ARMSTRO
NG ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

200809260003
82070

09/26/2008
01:12:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS REGIONS
MORTGAGE
DBA

21 101 Lot#:29
Book:21
Pg:101
Sub:WILLOW
POINT PHASE
I

200810020003
89680

10/02/2008
01:12:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS LONG
AUBREY L

26 19 Lot#:408
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR

200810160004
07280

10/16/2008
11:17:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HALEY,
GLORIA M

198611180003
17040

Other:SEE
INST

200810170004
08900

10/17/2008
12:51:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HOWZE,
JUSTIN

200803200001
14200

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200810200004
11560

10/20/2008
03:02:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

36 18 Lot#:123
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 11

200810280004
19400

10/28/2008
11:26:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS U S BANK 26 19 Lot#:408
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR


