Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802270000 80620	02/27/2008 03:38:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BOZEMAN, REBECCA S					198707300002 44010	
200802260000 76640	02/26/2008 09:48:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY DBA						
200801160000 22590	01/16/2008 03:44:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON DAVID L					197802060000 15470	Other:SEE INST
200802140000 61080	02/14/2008 01:26:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HODGENS, DOROTHY A			19	33	200411300006 52930	Lot#:87 Book:19 Pg:33 Sub:PARK FOREST SECTOR 7 PHASE 1
200802220000 72760	02/22/2008 12:34:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC			21	100		Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
200803050000 89500	03/05/2008 10:25:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			33	130		Lot#:1450 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE THREE
200803170001 08760	03/17/2008 02:29:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC			16	31		Lot#:46 Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
200803170001 08790	03/17/2008 02:29:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			3	82		Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:82 Sub:COLUMBI ANA HOMES INC
200803260001 21360	03/26/2008 11:19:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY PROPERTY 7102 LLC						Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200804170001 57970	04/17/2008 02:29:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	TRIAD GUARANTY INSURANCE CORPORATIO N			25	65		Lot#:128 Book:25 Pg:65 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 3

200804140001 49740	04/14/2008 09:10:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	6	72	Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHV ND 1ST SECTOR
200804220001 62370	04/22/2008 09:51:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	28	91	Lot#:220 Book:28 Pg:9 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE
200804220001 63110	04/22/2008 11:54:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	32	140	Lot#:641 Book:32 Pg:140 Sub:RIVERW ODS SIXTH SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200804230001 66790	04/23/2008 03:23:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	9	18	Lot#:34 Book Pg:18 Sub:KINGWC D TOWNHOME PHASE ONE
200805140001 97660	05/14/2008 03:49:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	MESSERSMIT H AMY S	8	161	Lot#:28 Book Pg:161 Sub:RIVERC ASE COUNTRY CLUB SECOND ADDITION PHASE II
200805060001 85680	05/06/2008 02:27:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	27	9	Lot#:7 Book:2 Pg:9 Sub:LEGACY PARC
200806030002 23580	06/03/2008 11:09:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	KAMRAN ROSANA	16	31	Lot#:46 Book:16 Pg:3 Sub:GREYST NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
200806110002 37790	06/11/2008 11:45:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	U S BANK	5	107	Lot#:9 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:10 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
200807240002 98960	07/24/2008 12:30:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	PHILLIPS RAYMOND W			Sec:35 Twn:2 Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200807280003 03200	07/28/2008 01:51:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	ROUVEYROL EUGENE	27	9	Lot#:7 Book:2 Pg:9 Sub:LEGACY PARC
200808110003 22050	08/11/2008 11:47:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WRIGHT, JEFFREY	11	82	Lot#:9 Blk:13 Book:11 Pg:8 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH

200808120003 23980	08/12/2008 10:29:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	FAULK ROBERT Q		32	140		Lot#:641 Book:32 Pg:140 Sub:RIVERWO ODS SIXTH SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200809110003 61860	09/11/2008 02:03:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200809110003 61910	09/11/2008 02:24:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WALLIS, TINA G		5	19	200701090000 12540	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:19 Sub:ARMSTRO NG ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
200809260003 82070	09/26/2008 01:12:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	REGIONS MORTGAGE DBA		21	101		Lot#:29 Book:21 Pg:101 Sub:WILLOW POINT PHASE I
200810020003 89680	10/02/2008 01:12:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	LONG AUBREY L		26	19		Lot#:408 Book:26 Pg:19 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 4TH SECTOR
200810160004 07280	10/16/2008 11:17:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HALEY, GLORIA M				198611180003 17040	Other:SEE INST
200810170004 08900	10/17/2008 12:51:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HOWZE, JUSTIN				200803200001 14200	Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200810200004 11560	10/20/2008 03:02:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		36	18		Lot#:123 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES SECTOR 11
200810280004 19400	10/28/2008 11:26:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	U S BANK		26	19		Lot#:408 Book:26 Pg:19 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 4TH SECTOR